Data Sheet
October 11, 2011
ESTW025A0F Series (Eighth-Brick) DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36–75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc Output; 25A Output Current
*  UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
†
CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡  VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.

Document No: DS09-013 ver.1.01
PDF name: ESTW025A0F.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type
Comcodes
ESTW025A0F41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A Negative Through hole CC109158498
ESTW025A0F41-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A Negative Through hole CC109159505
ESTW025A0F41-SZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A Negative Surface Mount CC109159496
ESTW025A0F641 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A Negative Through hole CC109159125
ESTW025A0F4Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A Positive Through hole CC109168118
ESTW025A0F641Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A Negative Through hole CC109169363
ESTW025A0F841Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A Negative Through hole CC109167367
ESTW025A0F64-18HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A Positive Through hole CC109172846
Table 2.  Device Options
Characteristic Definition
Form Factor E E = Eighth Brick
Family Designator ST ST = Stingray Series